Attachment

THICKNESS

FROM T0 IN FEET FORMATION
12432 12557 125 Lime & Shale
12557 12581 24 Lime & Shale & Sand
12581 12605 24 Lime & Shale
12605 12651 46 Shale
12651 12685 34 Lime & Shale
12685 12714 29 Lime
12714 12751 37 Shale & Lime
12751 12784 33 Lime, Shale & Sand
12784 12857 73 Shale & Lime
12857 12872 15 Lime & Sand
12872 12915 43 Lime & Shale
12915 12950 35 Lime, Shale & Sand
12950 12968 18 Shale & Lime
12968 12984 16 Shale & Sand
12984 13006 22 Shale, Lime & Sand
13006 13071 65 Shale & Lime
13071 13161 90 Lime
13161 13206 45 Shale
PLUG BACK TO 10076-SIDETRACK HOLE
10150 10321 171 7 5/8" Casing
10026 10160 134 Cement
10164 10212 48 Shale
10212 11212 1000 Lime & Shale
11212 - 11270 58 Lime
11270 12343 1073 Lime & Shale
12343 12425 82 Lime
12425 12457 32 Lime & Shale
12457 12463 6 Lime & Sand
12463 12481 18 Lime & Shale
12481 12543 62 Sand & Lime
12543 - 12565 22 Shale
12565 12587 22 Shale & Lime
12587 12675 88 Shale & Lime
12675 12690 15 Lime, Shale & Sand
12690 12762 72 Shale '
12762 12813 51 Lime & Shale
12813 12903 90 : Shale
12903 12925 22 Lime & Shale
12925 12947 22 Shale
12947 12966 19 Shale & Lime

12966 13026 60 Shale



